  [AK4711]
Rev. 0.4  2011/07
- 1 -
FEATURES
Audio section
 THD+N: −92dB (@2Vrms)
 Dynamic Range: 96dB (@2Vrms, A-weighted)
 Full Differential or Single-ended input for Decoder DAC

Rev. 0.4  2011/07
- 3 -
■ Ordering Guide
AK4711EN    -10 ∼ +70°C     36pin QFN (0.4mm pitch)
AKD4711           Evaluation board for AK4711
■ Pin Layout
36pin QFN (0.4mm pitch)
28
PDN
29 CN
30 CP
31 VSS2
32 VD2
33
34
SCL
35
SDA
36 HDVDD
27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20
H
D